Release 3.5 PRGORDLST

Purge days: 48

Purged Order List EKAPLAN

EZK Shops 3.5

Order # Sts Recips Type Order Date Customer # Name

10540
11011
11014
11018
11020
11029
11036

X X X X X X X

Total orders:
Total recips:

** END OF REPORT **

N

T U U UsSCC

06/28/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
01/16/2012
01/25/2012

149 GEORGE COSTANZA
305 ALBERT VIOLIN
305 ALBERT VIOLIN
305 ALBERT VIOLIN
305 ALBERT VIOLIN
6 JAKE VAN VOORHIS
6 JAKE VAN VOORHIS
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Source Code

SOURCE
SOURCE
SOURCE
SOURCE
SOURCE
PROMOS
PROMOS



